
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM2407767000

12

FEB-2025

12-MAR-2025 18:5204-MAR-2025

Feb-25

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1902869549

ECR

MAR-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 119323377

Total Members 72

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         88,987

Total Refund Advance         39,225

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,28,149

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       37,410AMIT KUMAR
SINGLA

1,250        1,8001 100065137753 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SINGHLA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,198
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8002 100063334540 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       33,270
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8003 101839237169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       31,248
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101839195872 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       25,534
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 100697859594 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       36,898
ARUN NEGI 1,250        1,8006 100004569418 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN NEGI -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       32,595BHUPENDERA
VIR

1,250        1,8007 101839195817 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDRA

VIR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       29,551
BIJENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,8008 100114185893 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BIJENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       38,889
BIR PAL  SINGH 1,250        1,8009 100931984511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BIR PAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       40,185
BUDH PRAKASH 1,250        1,80010 100014635909 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BUDH
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       27,506
CHANCHAL 1,250        1,80011 100697772286 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHANCHAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       29,263CHETAN
AGARWAL

1,250        1,80012 100063334295 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHETAN -
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       28,199
CHHOTE LAL
KUMAR
PRASAD

1,250        1,80013 101839195840 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHHOTE LAL
KUMAR
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       34,627
CHUNNI LAL 1,250        1,80014 100697676983 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHUNNI LAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       49,097DEEPAK
NELWAL

1,250        1,80015 100056596218 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

NELWAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,282DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,80016 100772118236 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       27,962DESH DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,80017 100062935283 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DESH
DEEPAK
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       34,721DESH PAL
SINGH

1,250        1,80018 100697854262 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DESHPAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       38,247DEVENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80019 100063335920 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,135
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80020 100011096072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       35,404
GAURAV GARG 1,250        1,80021 100043740485 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV
GARG

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,836
Hariom 1,191        1,71622 101450119757 N.A.

       14,302             0       14,302
HARIOM -

       14,302
            0          525 - -

       32,706
HARISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80023 100004294996 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       29,460
ILYAS AHMED 1,250        1,80024 100063334978 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ILYAS
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       28,731
JITENDAR 1,250        1,80025 100063335004 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       35,176
JITIN YADAV 1,250        1,80026 100063296191 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITIN YADAV -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,972
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80027 100063334627 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       27,438
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80028 100775728657 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       26,705
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80029 100063335101 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       36,478MOHAMMAD
SHAKEEL

1,250        1,80030 100697317147 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMAD

SHAKEEL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       37,938MOHAMMAD
NAEEM KHAN

1,250        1,80031 101048035336 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAMMAD
NAEEM
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -
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EPSGross
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Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       35,504MOHAMMAD
IMRAN

1,250        1,80032 100697618786 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHD.

IMRAN
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       35,972
MOHIT 1,250        1,80033 100776005441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       30,020
MOHIT BHATIA 1,250        1,80034 100774573088 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       28,731
MUNESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80035 100063334156 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUNESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       33,141NAGENDRA
SINGH BANSAL

1,250        1,80036 101839195855 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAGENDRA
SINGH
BANSAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,102NAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80037 100773994059 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       27,025NEERAJ
KHATANA

1,205        1,73638 100793378580 N.A.
       14,464             1       14,464NIRAJ

KHATANA
-

       14,464
            0          531 - -

       28,680
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80039 100063336570 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       28,190
PAPPU SINGH 1,250        1,80040 101839195864 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAPPU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       32,195PRADEEP
ARORA

1,250        1,80041 100063333624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP

ARORA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       22,872
PAWAN KUMAR 1,151        1,65842 101763586218 N.A.

       13,814             0       13,814PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       13,814

            0          507 - -

       32,566PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80043 100423093527 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       26,506PRAMOD
PACHOURI

1,250        1,80044 100565787154 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

PACHAURI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       25,576PRASHANT
GOYAL

1,250        1,80045 100460107180 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASHANT

GOYAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       32,355
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80046 100774498295 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       27,908
RAJEEV KUMAR 1,250        1,80047 100063333338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       33,366RAJESH KR.
SHARMA

1,250        1,80048 100063334461 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       43,083
RAJIV TYAGI 1,250        1,80049 100036029958 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJIV TYAGI -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       37,343RAVENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80050 100774242464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       33,965
SACHIN VERMA 1,250        1,80051 100043708017 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       30,572SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80052 101839195838 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       35,047SAURABH
AGARWAL

1,250        1,80053 100342395321 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

AGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       22,580
SAVITRI 1,138        1,64054 101839195829 N.A.

       13,665             0       13,665
SAVITRI -

       13,665
            0          502 - -

       25,060
SHIV KUMAR 1,250        1,80055 100689797805 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       29,400SUBEDAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80056 100894221051 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBEDAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       27,761
SUDHIR KUMAR 1,250        1,80057 100894177544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       28,966
SUMER SINGH 1,250        1,80058 100040074902 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,499SUNIT SINGH
CHAUHAN

1,098        1,58159 101498492516 N.A.
       13,179             2       13,179SUNIT SINGH

CHAMAN
-

       13,179
            0          484 - -

       22,213
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,118        1,61060 101351283284 N.A.

       13,416             0       13,416SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       13,416

            0          492 - -

       28,108
TARUN SINGH 1,250        1,80061 100063336486 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TARUN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       39,485TRILOCHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80062 100063334125 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TRILOCHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -
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       21,917
UMESH KUMAR 1,095        1,57863 100679436254 N.A.

       13,150             0       13,150UMESH
KUMAR

-
       13,150

            0          483 - -

       36,688VIJAY SHANKAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80064 100063334765 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY
SHANKER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       31,612VIKAS
AGGARWAL

1,250        1,80065 100050959088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS

AGGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       50,019
VIKRAM KUMAR 1,205        1,73666 100063334538 N.A.

       14,464             1       14,464VIKRAM
KUMAR

-
       14,464

            0          531 - -

       25,535
VIKRAM SAGAR 1,250        1,80067 100461593072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,836
VISHAL 1,191        1,71668 101137547679 N.A.

       14,302             0       14,302
VISHAL -

       14,302
            0          525 - -

       21,917
YATI SHARMA 1,095        1,57869 100553776924 N.A.

       13,150             0       13,150YATI
SHARMA

-
       13,150

            0          483 - -

       27,649
ZAHIR KHAN 1,250        1,80070 100774354086 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ZAHIR KHAN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       35,139
ZAINUL  HASAN 1,250        1,80071 100697958096 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ZAINUL
HASAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,576ZULFIKAR
AHMED

1,250        1,80072 100697492324 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ZULFIKAR

AHMED
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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